1. Tag, 29.08.2024 OSTM und OM Feuerpistole in Linz

Schnellfeuer Manner

Rang Name

RO N0 NDUAWN

Zechmeister
Havlicek
Kral
Schneider
Sailer
Auprich
Habuda
Pillitsch
Heiling

. Rulyov

. Sodl

. Blattner

. Voglbauer
. Eberhard
. Schwab

OSP Quali

Richard
Thomas
Daniel
Matthias
Rudolf
Andreas
Peter
Manuel
Wolfgang
Igor
Andreas
Michael
Franz
Peter
Tobias

Verein

UNION Eisenstadt
SV 1602 Stockerau
SV Hohenau

SG Brixlegg

SG Hall i.Tirol

SV Eisenkappel
Priv. SG Braunau
PSV Eisenstadt
PSV Eisenstadt

) LHA Linz

SV Eisenkappel
SV Hohenau
SG Brixlegg
SV St. Stefan
SG Freistadt

Schnellfeuer Manner

RangName

DA WN=

Schnellfeuer Sen.

Kral
Havlicek
Zechmeister
Auprich
Sailer
Schneider

RangName

N2o©PXPNOOAWN =

Sailer
Gyarfas
Kahlen
Schrenk
Haider
Farmer
Glanzer
Linner
Pucher

. Hierz
. Vuleta
. Werba

OSP Finale

Daniel
Thomas
Richard
Andreas
Rudolf
Matthias

OosP

Willi
Jozef
Sigmar
Andreas
Christoph
Gerhard
Thomas
Thomas
Rainer
Alexander
Christian
Peter

NO
NO

44 xw

Verein

SV Hohenau

SV 1602 Stockerau
UNION Eisenstadt
SV Eisenkappel
SG Hall i.Tirol

SG Brixlegg

1

Verein

SG Hall in Tirol
SG Brixlegg
SG Hall i.Tirol

SV 1288 Klosterneubu

CWP
Kapfenberger SV
PSV Leoben
SC-Austrian

SV Kapfenberg
SG Satteins

HSV Burg Kreuzenstei

SC-Austrian

Quali

8"
98
96
93
96
99
95
91
95
94
93
90
90
84
90
87

6"
93
91
95
95
93
93
92
89
90
94
83
83
90
87
86

4"
91
94
96
77
77
81
79
78
82
81
72
76
69
74
68

1>

282
281
284
268
269
269
262
262
266
268
245
249
243
251
241

8ll

96
97
95
97
90
97
95
96
94
91
88
85
88
87
84

6"
98
94
93
97
94
85
87
89
86
86
81
84
83
82
90

4l|

90
90
90
80
85
81
85
81
77
77
80
72
72
58
61

ny
284
281
278
274
269
263
267
266
257
254
249
241
243
227
235

FINALE = Endergebnis

TREFFER

22
20
16
10
9
4

g"
90
86
87
93
86
91
87
78
87
74
88
92

6"
91
92
93
89
92
82
86
86
83
85
75
87

4"
87
83
75
76
83
73
71
66
71
64
62
56

1>

268
261
255
258
261
246
244
230
241
223
225
235

8"

95
85
98
88
90
90
88
89
85
93
89
84

6"
97
92
90
89
92
83
85
88
88
75
80
89

4||

81
82
75
78
64
85
71
66
56
62
58
43

ny
273
259
263
255
246
258
244
243
229
230
227
216

Gy
566
562
562
542
538
532
529
528
523
522
494
490
486
478
476

G.y
541
520
518
513
507
504
488
473
470
453
452
451

x
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1. Tag, 29.08.2024 OSTM und OM Feuerpistole in Linz

Schnellfeuer Sen. 2

RangName

1.

Noa~sN

Sporis
Bohm
Karner
Scherer
Gutjahr
Dyrcz
Egger

OosP

Friedrich
Gerhard
Leopold
Josef
Leo

Emil
Winfried

69
82
87
84
72
81

Verein
8" 6"
K  PSV Klagenfurt 89
S LH Salzburg 78
NO Priv. SK St. Pélten 9N
V  HSG Feldkirch 87
W  SC-Austrian 89
W  PAKAs 89
K 8V St. Veit/Glan 82

79

4"
80
68
65
68
86
65
46

Iy 8"
238
228
243
239
247
235
207

88
95
87
84
79
90
75

6"
90
92
80
84
73
76
68

4||

86
78
81
56
45
37
38

ny
264

265
248
224
197
203
181

G.y
502

493
491
463
444
438
388

Schnellfeuer Manner Mannschaft

1. Burgenland 1
ZechmeisterRichard (566)

Pillitsch Manuel (528)
Heiling Wolfgang (523) Schnitt
> 1617 539.0

2. Niederosterreich 1
Kral Daniel (562)
Havlicek Thomas (562)
Blattner Michael (490) Schnitt
s 1614 538.0

3. Tirol1
Schneider Matthias (542)
Sailer Rudolf (538)
Voglbauer Franz (486) Schnitt
> 1566 522.0

4. Oberosterreich 1
Habuda Peter (529)
Rulyov Igor (522)
Schwab Tobias (476) Schnitt
> 1527 509.0

5. Karnten 1
Auprich Andreas (532)
Sodl Andreas (494)
Eberhard Peter (478) Schnitt
s 1504 501.3
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1. Tag, 29.08.2024 OSTM und OM Feuerpistole in Linz

Schnellfeuer Senioren 1 Mannschaft

1. Tirol 1
Sailer Willi (541)
Gyarfas Jozef (520)
Kahlen Sigmar (518) Schnitt
s 1579 526.3

2. Steiermark 1
Farmer Gerhard (504)
Glanzer Thomas (488)

Pucher Rainer (470) Schnitt
S 1462 487.3

3. Wien1
Haider Christoph (507)
Linner Thomas (473)

Werba Peter (451) Schnitt
S 1431 477.0



